COMPETITION:

DATE:
FORMAT:
TEES:
HANDICAP:
ALLOWANCE

TIME

2.00PM

2.10

2.20

2.30

2.40

2.50

3.00

3.10

MULLION V WEST CORNWALL - MIXED MATCH

SATURDAY 13TH MAY 2017

GREENSOMES MATCHPLAY

YELLOW/RED

LOWER HANDICAP X 0.6 PLUS HIGHER HANDICAP X 0.4 (GREENSOMES HANDICAP)

FULL DIFFERENCE OF GREENSOMES HANDICAP

MULLION G'SOME
H'CAP 1ST TEE
Margaret Thomas & Simon Thomas \%
29& 13 19 2 Shots
Sophia Hallett & Damian Hallett \%
36&11 21 1 Shot
Elaine Barbour & Steve Nowell \%
23& 28 25 2 Shots
Lydia Gilbert & Peter Gilbert \%
15& 13 14 1 Shot
Helen Thompson & Keith Thompson \%
24 & 24 24 1 Shot
Sally Markham & Chris Howells \Y
14 & 16 15 3 Shots
Margaret Howells & Gary Howells V
20& 13 16 2 Shots
Gill Bayliss & Tony Bayliss Vv
17 & 19 18 2 Shots

WEST CORNWALL

Mandy Dennison & Keith Dennison

18 & 17

Jane Attwood & Trevor Newborn

25& 17

Viv Rowe & Clive Rowe

26 & 28

Anneli Sweet & Nigel Pidwell
16 & 11

Mary Jones & David Jones

33&20

Gill Embley & John Embley
18 & 19

Ann Evans & Ken Evans

23&14

Margaret Eddy & Steve Jones
20& 21

G'SOME

H'CAP

17

20

27

13

25

18

18

20



